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TEAM

Replacements
john kennedy
razzle dazzle
lee roy palmer
The-Anarchist
THE MOUNT
UC Cats

tad

W L
168 87

164 91
164 91
156 99
156 99
154 101
147 108
34 221

I = T = T = = T = =

PCT
0.658

0.643
0.643
0.611
0.611
0.604
0.576
0.135
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